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Bus B8 : BFH- ZHLR Go to website
Direction Route schedule
BEOR — JIEFH HRTE BEOR — JIFH HRFTE
27 stops Monday 10:33-16:18
Open route schedule
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Direction
KEBIFFA O — JIEFH R Al

37 stops

Open route schedule
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Route schedule
KERIFFA O — JIEFH iR Al

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: K= BIFF A A
Stops: 37

Trip Duration: 0 hour 56 min

08:05-20:29

08:05-20:29

08:05-20:29

08:05-20:29

08:05-20:29

09:40-17:40

09:40-17:40
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Direction
JIEFH R — KERIFFA DO

37 stops

Open route schedule

JFEF H i ARFT AT
BFH
RAAO
RIS

O

e

N

(2|
LN
RERE
K

EER

1R
hnE B PR

I BIFR S 2 AT
hnEBIPRT
m&ERIFRAR
SR/ FRA
SR ERAE
IR SR L FTA]
JaBRAl
HRE L

RUYT S

J f D& HsRAT AT

itiE

Route schedule
JIEFH R — KERIFFA DO

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: JF&F # HsRFr a0
Stops: 37

Trip Duration: 0 hour 54 min

06:12-17:20

06:12-17:20

06:12-17:20

06:12-17:20

06:12-17:20

06:45-14:30

06:45-14:30
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Direction
JIEFH HERFTET — DKW

27 stops

Open route schedule
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Route schedule
JIEH LR —EOA

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: JF&F # HsRFr a0
Stops: 27

Trip Duration: 0 hour 43 min

09:30-15:25

09:30-15:25

09:30-15:25

09:30-15:25

09:30-15:25

08:00

08:00
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BB : B H- 5 #AR Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public
transit in Matsue

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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