

Bus 島根:野井・笠浦線

Go to website

Direction

垣の内 — Jf野井出張所前

27 stops

Open route schedule

垣の内

マリンゲートしまね前

北垣

J f 加賀出張所前

マリンプラザ前

新津集会所前

Ja島根前

旧島根支所前

島根中学校前

島根小学校前

加賀別所入口

加賀別所下

加賀別所集会所前

加賀別所

佐波

釜屋橋

野波

代官家橋

野波海浜公園

花水樹

小波

Route schedule 垣の内 — Jf野井出張所前	
Monday	10:33-16:18
Tuesday	10:33-16:18
Wednesday	10:33-16:18
Thursday	10:33-16:18
Friday	10:33-16:18
Saturday	13:10
Sunday	13:10

Route info

Direction: 垣の内

Stops: 27

Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min



■ 島根:野井・笠浦線

BusMaps

多古 沖泊 瀬崎 雨谷入口

野井

Jf野井出張所前

大芦別所入口 — Jf野井出張所前
37 stops
Open route schedule
大芦別所入口
大芦別所
山陰家庭学院前
海鳥上
海鳥
榆木
J f 大芦出張所前
大芦浜
大碕神社前
小具
マリン保育所前
マリンゲートしまね前
北垣
J f 加賀出張所前
マリンプラザ前
新津集会所前
Ja島根前
旧島根支所前
島根中学校前
島根小学校前
加賀別所入口
加賀別所下
加賀別所集会所前

Direction

加賀別所

佐波

Route schedule 大芦別所入口 — Jf野井出張所前	
Monday	08:05-20:29
Tuesday	08:05-20:29
Wednesday	08:05-20:29
Thursday	08:05-20:29
Friday	08:05-20:29
Saturday	09:40-17:40
Sunday	09:40-17:40

Route info

Direction: 大芦別所入口

Stops: 37

Trip Duration: 0 hour 56 min

釜屋橋	
野波	
代官家橋	
野波海浜公園	
花水樹	
小波	
多古	
中泊	
賴崎	
雨谷入口	
野井	
Jf野井出張所前	

Direction Jf野井出張所前 — 大芦別所入口
37 stops Open route schedule
Jf野井出張所前
野井
雨谷入口
瀬崎
沖泊
多古
小波
花水樹
野波海浜公園
代官家橋
野波
釜屋橋
佐波
加賀別所
加賀別所集会所前
加賀別所下
加賀別所入口
島根小学校前
島根中学校前
旧島根支所前
Ja島根前
新津集会所前
マリンプラザ前

J f 加賀出張所前

北垣

Route schedule Jf野井出張所前 — 大芦別所入口	
Monday	06:12-17:20
Tuesday	06:12-17:20
Wednesday	06:12-17:20
Thursday	06:12-17:20
Friday	06:12-17:20
Saturday	06:45-14:30
Sunday	06:45-14:30

Route info

Direction: Jf野井出張所前

Stops: 37

Trip Duration: 0 hour 54 min

マリンゲートしまね前
マリン保育所前
小具
大碕神社前
大芦浜
J f 大芦出張所前
楡木
海鳥
海鳥上
山陰家庭学院前
大芦別所
大芦別所入口

Direction Jf野井出張所前 — 垣の内	
27 stops	
Open route schedule	
Jf野井出張所前	
野井	
雨谷入口	
瀬崎	
沖泊	
多古	
小波	
花水樹	
野波海浜公園	
代官家橋	
野波	
釜屋橋	
佐波	
加賀別所	
加賀別所集会所前	
加賀別所下	
加賀別所入口	
島根小学校前	
島根中学校前	
旧島根支所前	
Ja島根前	
新津集会所前	
マリンプラザ前	

J f 加賀出張所前

北垣

Route schedule Jf野井出張所前 — 垣の内	
Monday	09:30-15:25
Tuesday	09:30-15:25
Wednesday	09:30-15:25
Thursday	09:30-15:25
Friday	09:30-15:25
Saturday	08:00
Sunday	08:00

Route info

Direction: Jf野井出張所前

Stops: 27

Trip Duration: 0 hour 43 min

マリンゲートしまね前

垣の内

島根:野井・笠浦線 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Matsue

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved